Final Merit of left out students for the admission cum counseling on 29-08-2022
Marks

Name
Amit kumar
Nafeel Javed
LAKSH SHAN
Jatinder Bhagat
ASHNA JAHAN
Esha Rana
Rutba Hussain
Mubashir ul haq
Yogesh thakur
Neeraj Singh
Tanveer Ahmed
Retik raja
Anil kumar
Talish Abdullah
Gourav Singh
Naseer Ahmed
Nasir Ahmed
Nasir ahmed
ARUBA AKHTER
LALIT THAKUR
Yasir Salaria
Khushboo devi
Khushboo devi

:RAT BINT E MANZ(

Riya Rani
Vivek sharma
Simran Banoo

Komal Devi
Ajay Kumar
Sandhya Charak
Rohit Parihar
Roopa Rani
Badal singh
Vaneet singh
Sunny Kalyan
Prachi Mahajan
Mehboob gani batt
Diksha Devi
Deepika devi
Swarn Singh

Nekita raj
Amith kumar

Father's Name
Dharm vir
Javed Igbal
SUBHASH CHANDER
Dhani Ram
MUSHTAQ AHMED
Surjeet Singh
Late.Mohd Hussain Sheikh
Mohd ayoub
Tarlok singh
Rattan Singh
Abdul Hamid
Kuldeep Kumar
Rattan lal
Ajaz Hussain Patigaroo
HATISH KUMAR
Mohd Igbal
Mohd sharief hajam
Mohd sharief hajam
AKHTER HUSSAIN
RAMESH KUMAR
Mohd Rafiq
Jeet singh
Jeet singh
MANZOOR AHMED
Sunder Singh
Satish kumar sharma
Shoket Al
Om ra;j
Behari Lal
Vinod Kumar
Krishan singh
Rajesh Singh
Jaswant singh
Balwant singh
Piyar singh
Naresh Kumar Gupta
Ab gani batt
Labu Ram
Him raj
Neel kanth
Man Raj
Behari lal

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Category

SC
RBA
GEN

SC
RBA

General
GEN
RBA

General
RBA
RBA

Sc

Sc

General

SC
Gen
Gen
Gen
GEN
RBA
EWS

Sc

SC
RBA

Sc

RBA
RBA
Sc
SC
General
General
General
GEN
General
RBA
General
Gen

ST

Sc
Gen

SC

SC

452
432
428
423
419
420
419
418
405
391
393
389
387
381
379
373
365
365
362
360
357
355
355
351
352
350
347
349
344
344
341
340
337
338
335
333
332
330
325
327
320
319

Per
90.4
86.4
85.6
84.6
83.8

84
83.8
83.6

81
78.2
78.6
77.8
77.4
76.2

75.8

74.6
73
73

72.4
72

71.4

71

71
70.2
70.4

70
69.4
69.8
68.8
68.8
68.2

68
67.4
67.6

67
66.6
66.4

66

65
65.4

64
63.8

Stream
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts

Medical

Medical
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts

Non- Medical
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts

Medical
Arts

Commerce
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts

Medical
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts

Non- Medical

Commerce
Arts

Medical
Arts
Arts
Arts

Medical



Rajan Kumar
Afreena banoo
Zaheer hussain

Kamal singh

Kamal singh
Touseef Ahmed

AFREENA BANOO
Sunkeshwar Singh
Rohit kumar
Jai karan
Touseef Ahmed
Rashid Butt

Mohd Jameel
Fameeda bano
Amjad ahmed
Rukaya Banoo

Ashish kumar
Ashish Kumar
Ashish Kumar
ankush parihar
Ankush parihar

ANKUSH PARIHAR

Manjeet singh
Manjeet Singh
Sunita devi
Alam Hussain
MOHD YASAR
Janu sharma

Ball Krishan
Farooq ahmed

Mushtagq ahmed

Balwant singh
Balwant singh
Hablal Ahmed

FAROOQ AHMED

Ram lal
Piary lal
Attam singh
Shabir Ahmed
Riaz ahmed
Jumma Rather
Abdul kabir

Mushtag Ahmed
Mohd Sharief khan

Balwant Singh
Balwant Singh
Balwant Singh

subash chander
Subash chander
SUBASH CHANDER

Bodh raj
Bodh raj
Gurucharan
Miran bakesh

MOHD IRSHAD

Jagdish kumar

RUQAYA BANOO = GHULAM MOHD BUHRO

Joginder Kumar
shaista banoo
Rrhan

Krishan chand
ghulam mohd
Yaseen

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

Sc
RBA
RBA

Sc

Scj
Gen.
RBA
Obc

SC
Gen
Gen
RBA
Gen

General
Gen
GEN

Gernal

General
GEN
RBA
RBA
RBA
GEN
Gen
Gen

ST
GEN
RBA
GEN
GEN
GEN

No

315
314
313
312
312
308
314
304
300
299
297
296
294
281
290
283
277
277
277
269
269
269
266
226
255
246
246
240
236
235
224
19

63
62.8
62.6
62.4
62.4
61.6
62.8
60.8

60
59.8
59.4
59.2
58.8
56.2

58
56.6
55.4
55.4
556.4
53.8
53.8
53.8
53.2
452

51
49.2
49.2

48
47.2

47
44.8

3.8

Arts
Medical
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Medical
Medical
Arts
Arts
Arts
Non- Medical
Medical
Arts
Arts
Arts
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Commerce
Arts
Arts
Medical
Arts
BCA



